Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Tubarao

55cc

Corrida - 32 etapa

Race (8 Laps)

Tubarao 0,600 Km

8/9/2007 17:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Mauricio Treichell
1 1:16.374 \ - 17:33:53.758
2 1:17.375 +1.001 17:35:11.133
3 1:17.414 +1.040 17:36:28.547
4 1:26.913 +10.539 17:37:55.460
5 1:20.018 +3.644 17:39:15.478
6 1:18.335 +1.961 17:40:33.813
7 1:17.771 +1.397 17:41:51.584
8 1:18.561 +2.187 17:43:10.145
(19) José Brayan Padilha Soares
1 1:22.101 +1.488 17:34:03.371
2 1:21.709 +1.096 17:35:25.080
3 1:20.613 - 17:36:45.693
4 1:22.917 +2.304 17:38:08.610
5 1:21.394 +0.781 17:39:30.004
6 1:21.718 +1.105 17:40:51.722
7 1:21.447 +0.834 17:42:13.169
8 1:24.709 +4.096 17:43:37.878
(7) Leonardo de Souza
1 1:23.882 +0.648 17:34:06.341
2 1:23.234 - 17:35:29.575
3 1:26.382 +3.148 17:36:55.957
4 1:23.693 +0.459 17:38:19.650
5 1:25.108 +1.874 17:39:44.758
6 1:25.557 +2.323 17:41:10.315
7 1:24.022 +0.788 17:42:34.337
8 1:25.147 +1.913 17:43:59.484
(15) Gustavo Moura
1 1:22.892 +0.821 17:34:02.175
2 1:22.071 - 17:35:24.246
3 1:40.561 +18.490 17:37:04.807
4 1:23.384 +1.313 17:38:28.191
5 1:25.157 +3.086 17:39:53.348
6 1:24.501 +2.430 17:41:17.849
7 1:26.220 +4.149 17:42:44.069
8 1:23.338 +1.267 17:44:07.407
(72) Joao Gabriel da Veiga
1 1:25.029 +0.416 17:34:09.452
2 1:25.576 +0.963 17:35:35.028
3 1:27.150 +2.537 17:37:02.178
4 1:25.379 +0.766 17:38:27.557
5 1:25.007 +0.394 17:39:52.564
6 1:24.613 - 17:41:17.177
7 1:26.524 +1.911 17:42:43.701
8 1:29.255 +4.642 17:44:12.956
(33) Bruno Andrade Couto
1 1:26.339 +1.442 17:34:10.510
2 1:25.316 +0.419 17:35:35.826
3 1:31.102 +6.205 17:37:06.928
4 1:30.428 +5.531 17:38:37.356
5 1:24.897 - 17:40:02.253
6 1:35.690 +10.793 17:41:37.943
7 1:31.357 +6.460 17:43:09.300
8 1:31.843 +6.946 17:44:41.143
(9) Hayato Franca
1 1:30.269 +1.776 17:34:19.900
2 1:29.553 +1.060 17:35:49.453
3 1:32.031 +3.538 17:37:21.484
4 1:28.539 +0.046 17:38:50.023
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5 1:28.493 - 17:40:18.516
6 1:29.169 +0.676 17:41:47.685
7 1:31.967 +3.474 17:43:19.652
(34) Wagner da Silva Oliveira
1 1:28.523 - 17:34:14.706
2 1:35.193 +6.670 17:35:49.899
3 1:36.212 +7.689 17:37:26.111
4 1:32.456 +3.933 17:38:58.567
5 1:33.666 +5.143 17:40:32.233
6 1:34.071 +5.548 17:42:06.304
7 1:29.410 +0.887 17:43:35.714
(57) Henrigue Hermes Schmitt
1 1:30.873 +0.246 17:34:19.368
2 1:31.245 +0.618 17:35:50.613
3 1:34.719 +4.092 17:37:25.332
4 1:32.679 +2.052 17:38:58.011
5 1:33.806 +3.179 17:40:31.817
6 1:34.192 +3.565 17:42:06.009
7 1:30.627 - 17:43:36.636
(37) Matheus Oliveira
1 1:22.737 +1.194 17:34:04.559
2 1:21.543 - 17:35:26.102
3 2:31.862 +1:10.319 17:37:57.964
4 1:23.189 +1.646 17:39:21.153
5 1:22.871 +1.328 17:40:44.024
6 1:23.857 +2.314 17:42:07.881
7 1:28.783 +7.240 17:43:36.664
(44) Igor Farias
1 1:30.594 - 17:34:17.631
2 1:31.145 +0.551 17:35:48.776
3 1:35.804 +5.210 17:37:24.580
4 1:32.672 +2.078 17:38:57.252
5 1:33.829 +3.235 17:40:31.081
6 1:34.468 +3.874 17:42:05.549
7 2:17.712 +47.118 17:44:23.261
(88) Luciano Oriano Jr.
1 1:28.013 +2.453 17:34:08.857
2 1:25.560 - 17:35:34.417
3 1:40.961 +15.401 17:37:15.378
4 1:32.032 +6.472 17:38:47.410
5 2:17.877 +52.317 17:41:05.287
6 1:52.520 +26.960 17:42:57.807
7 1:51.448 +25.888 17:44:49.255
(56) Pedro Armando Oliveira
1 2:14.140 - 17:35:24.136
2 2:17.729 +3.589 17:37:41.865
3 2:22.435 +8.295 17:40:04.300
4 2:21.187 +7.047 17:42:25.487
5 2:16.926 +2.786 17:44:42.413
(13) Pedro Almeida Neto
1 1:56.157 +2.088 17:34:56.675
2 2:30.692 +36.623 17:37:27.367
3 2:01.253 +7.184 17:39:28.620
4 1:54.069 - 17:41:22.689
(131) Igor Menezes Barros
1 1:55.564 - 17:34:57.756
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